FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY

SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY14
( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013 )

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL
$6,072,573
College of Arts & Sciences 39.99% $2,428,238
College Share 25% $607,060
Department Share 75% $1,821,179
Anthropology 0.14% $2,531
Arts & Sciences Dean 0.24% $4,304
Biological Science 18.74% $341,354
Center for Materials Research 0.05% $878
Chemistry & Biochemistry 10.39% $189,311
Classics 0.00% $77
Computer Science 2.49% $45,434
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu 4.72% $86,039
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci 8.70% $158,525
EOAS Geological Sciences 1.39% $25,282
EOAS Meteorology 4.69% $85,421
EOAS Oceanography 4.25% $77,323
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins 0.56% $10,128
History 0.31% $5,701
Inst of Molecular Biophysics 3.54% $64,512
Mathematics 3.10% $56,419
Philosophy 0.00% $35
Physics 11.59% $211,123
Psychology 18.01% $328,005
Scientific Computing 4.49% $81,765
Statistics 2.58% $47,009
Total Department Share 100.00% $1,821,179
College of Business 0.34% $20,900
College Share 25% $5,225
Department Share 75% $15,675
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Business Dean
Total Department Share
College of Comm & Information

College Share
Department Share

Communication & Info Dean
School of Comm Sci & Disorders
School of Communication
School of Library & Info Studi
Total Department Share
College of Criminology & Crim

College Share
Department Share

Criminology & Crim Jst
Total Department Share
College of Education

College Share
Department Share
COE Office of Research

Developmental Research School
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys
Education Dean
School of Teacher Education
Total Department Share
College of Engineering

College Share
Department Share

Chemical & Biomed Engineering
Civil & Environmental Engineer
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts

Electrical & Computer Engineer
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%

100.00%
100.00%
2.24%

25%

75%
76.34%

10.05%
0.03%
13.58%
100.00%
0.27%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
1.83%

25%

75%
11.98%

9.94%
8.75%
8.40%
38.82%
22.11%
100.00%
3.77%

25%

75%
7.03%

12.06%
9.13%

19.31%

TOTAL
$6,072,573
$15,675

$15,675
$136,124

$34,031
$102,093
$77,937

$10,256
$35
$13,865
$102,093
$16,576

$4,144
$12,432
$12,432

$12,432
$111,154

$27,788
$83,365
$9,989

$8,289
$7,292
$7,004
$32,361
$18,431
$83,365
$228,756

$57,189
$171,567
$12,067

$20,689
$15,663

$33,135
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$6,072,573
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng 25.14% $43,124
Mechanical Engineering 27.33% $46,388

Total Department Share 100.00% $171,567
College of Human Sciences 0.37% $22,631
College Share 25% $5,658
Department Share 75% $16,974
BHLC Better Health & Life Ctr 14.86% $2,522
Family & Child Sciences 35.18% $5,971
Hum Sci Family Institute 1.08% $183
Human Sciences Dean 10.97% $1,862
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci 37.91% $6,435

Total Department Share 100.00% $16,974
College of Medicine 5.19% $315,221
College Share 25% $78,805
Department Share 75% $236,416
Autism Institute 13.66% $32,286
Family Medicine & Rural Health 0.55% $1,295
Geriatric Medicine 0.55% $1,289
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci 11.80% $27,898
Medicine Biomedical Sciences 57.64% $136,278
Medicine Health Affairs 15.79% $37,328
Medicine Regional Campus Admin 0.02% $41

Total Department Share 100.00% $236,416
College of Music 0.00% $10
College Share 25% $3
Department Share 75% $8
Music 100.00% S8

Total Department Share 100.00% $8
College of Nursing 0.14% $8,236
College Share 25% $2,059
Department Share 75% $6,177
Nursing 8.56% $529
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Nursing Dean
Total Department Share
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol

College Share
Department Share

African-American Studies
Claude Pepper Center

Economics

FL Center for Public Managment

Geography

Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol

Political Science
Public Administration
Social Sciences Dean
Sociology
Urban & Regional Planning
Total Department Share
College of Social Work

College Share
Department Share
Social Work

Social Work Dean
Total Department Share
College of VisArts Theat Dance

College Share
Department Share

Dance
Total Department Share
Panama City Campus

College Share
Department Share

PCC Sponsored Programs
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%

91.44%
100.00%
1.28%

25%

75%
10.38%

9.64%
24.20%
15.32%

5.49%

7.56%

4.83%

4.07%

9.34%

0.48%

8.68%

100.00%
0.36%

25%

75%
59.87%

40.13%
100.00%
0.00%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
0.22%

25%

75%
100.00%

TOTAL
$6,072,573

$5,649
$6,177
$77,861

$19,465
$58,396
$6,064

$5,629
$14,129
$8,946
$3,208
$4,416
$2,823
$2,376
$5,456
$278
$5,070
$58,396
$22,022

$5,506
$16,517
$9,888

$6,629
$16,517
$207

$52
$155
$155

$155
$13,231

$3,308
$9,923
$9,923
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$6,072,573
Total Department Share 100.00% $9,923
VP Research 43.99% $2,671,405
College Share 25% $667,851
Department Share 75% $2,003,554
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr 0.27% $5,344
Applied Superconductivity Ctr 1.86% $37,208
Beaches & Shores Resource Ctr 0.41% $8,304
Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc 0.10% $2,026
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion 0.64% $12,867
Ctr for Adv Learn & Assmt 1.28% $25,741
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems 8.65% $173,274
Ctr for Biomed & Toxic Rsch 0.02% $342
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly 0.16% $3,127
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed 0.16% $3,153
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent 2.36% $47,352
Ctr Info Mang & Educate Serv 0.81% $16,263
Edu Rsch Ctr for Child Dvlpmnt 0.02% $488
Employee Assistance Program 0.02% $368
FL Conflict Resolution Consort 0.65% $12,936
FL Ctr for Interactive Media 2.66% $53,357
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch 0.40% $8,106
FL Inst of Government 0.00% $52
FL Natural Areas Inventory 1.02% $20,422
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr 0.12% $2,392
Florida Climate Institute 0.00% S5
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab 2.31% $46,275
Inst for Enrgy Syst Econ & Sus 0.18% $3,596
Inst of Sci & Public Affairs 0.49% $9,875
Learning Systems Institute 13.61% $272,610
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 61.58% $1,233,748
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$6,072,573
Ofc of Technology Integration 0.04% $845
Public Safety 0.00% S6
Research 0.07% $1,382
Student Affairs 0.02% $355
Thagard Student Health Center 0.01% $114
Undergraduate Studies 0.02% $355
WEFSU TV 0.06% $1,266

Total Department Share 100.00% $2,003,554

Tuesday, December 17, 2013 Page 6 of 6



