FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY14

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
		\$6,072,573
College of Arts & Sciences	39.99%	\$2,428,238
College Share	25%	\$607,060
Department Share	75%	\$1,821,179
Anthropology	0.14%	\$2,531
Arts & Sciences Dean	0.24%	\$4,304
Biological Science	18.74%	\$341,354
Center for Materials Research	0.05%	\$878
Chemistry & Biochemistry	10.39%	\$189,311
Classics	0.00%	\$77
Computer Science	2.49%	\$45,434
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	4.72%	\$86,039
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	8.70%	\$158,525
EOAS Geological Sciences	1.39%	\$25,282
EOAS Meteorology	4.69%	\$85,421
EOAS Oceanography	4.25%	\$77,323
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins	0.56%	\$10,128
History	0.31%	\$5,701
Inst of Molecular Biophysics	3.54%	\$64,512
Mathematics	3.10%	\$56,419
Philosophy	0.00%	\$35
Physics	11.59%	\$211,123
Psychology	18.01%	\$328,005
Scientific Computing	4.49%	\$81,765
Statistics	2.58%	\$47,009
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,821,179
College of Business	0.34%	\$20,900
College Share	25%	\$5,225
Department Share	75%	\$15,675

Tuesday, December 17, 2013 Page 1 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$6,072,573
Business Dean	100.00%	\$15,675
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$15,675
College of Comm & Information	2.24%	\$136,124
College Share	25%	\$34,031
Department Share	75%	\$102,093
Communication & Info Dean	76.34%	\$77,937
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	10.05%	\$10,256
School of Communication	0.03%	\$35
School of Library & Info Studi	13.58%	\$13,865
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$102,093
College of Criminology & Crim	0.27%	\$16,576
College Share	25%	\$4,144
Department Share	75%	\$12,432
Criminology & Crim Jst	100.00%	\$12,432
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$12,432
College of Education	1.83%	\$111,154
College Share	25%	\$27,788
Department Share	75%	\$83,365
COE Office of Research	11.98%	\$9,989
Developmental Research School	9.94%	\$8,289
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	8.75%	\$7,292
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	8.40%	\$7,004
Education Dean	38.82%	\$32,361
School of Teacher Education	22.11%	\$18,431
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$83,365
College of Engineering	3.77%	\$228,756
College Share	25%	\$57,189
Department Share	75%	\$171,567
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	7.03%	\$12,067
Civil & Environmental Engineer	12.06%	\$20,689
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts	9.13%	\$15,663

Tuesday, December 17, 2013 Page 2 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
		\$6,072,573
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	25.14%	\$43,124
Mechanical Engineering	27.33%	\$46,888
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$171,567
College of Human Sciences	0.37%	\$22,631
College Share	25%	\$5,658
Department Share	75%	\$16,974
BHLC Better Health & Life Ctr	14.86%	\$2,522
Family & Child Sciences	35.18%	\$5,971
Hum Sci Family Institute	1.08%	\$183
Human Sciences Dean	10.97%	\$1,862
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci	37.91%	\$6,435
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$16,974
College of Medicine	5.19%	\$315,221
College Share	25%	\$78,805
Department Share	75%	\$236,416
Autism Institute	13.66%	\$32,286
Family Medicine & Rural Health	0.55%	\$1,295
Geriatric Medicine	0.55%	\$1,289
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	11.80%	\$27,898
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	57.64%	\$136,278
Medicine Health Affairs	15.79%	\$37,328
Medicine Regional Campus Admin	0.02%	\$41
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$236,416
College of Music	0.00%	\$10
College Share	25%	\$3
Department Share	75%	\$8
Music	100.00%	\$8
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$8
College of Nursing	0.14%	\$8,236
College Share	25%	\$2,059
Department Share	75%	\$6,177
Nursing	8.56%	\$529

Tuesday, December 17, 2013 Page 3 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$6,072,573
Nursing Dean	91.44%	\$5,649
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$6,177
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	1.28%	\$77,861
College Share Department Share	25% 75%	\$19,465 \$58,396
African-American Studies	10.38%	\$6,064
Claude Pepper Center	9.64%	\$5,629
Economics	24.20%	\$14,129
FL Center for Public Managment	15.32%	\$8,946
Geography	5.49%	\$3,208
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol	7.56%	\$4,416
Political Science	4.83%	\$2,823
Public Administration	4.07%	\$2,376
Social Sciences Dean	9.34%	\$5,456
Sociology	0.48%	\$278
Urban & Regional Planning	8.68%	\$5,070
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$58,396
College of Social Work	0.36%	\$22,022
College Share Department Share	25% 75%	\$5,506 \$16,517
Social Work	59.87%	\$9,888
Social Work Dean	40.13%	\$6,629
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$16,517
College of VisArts Theat Dance	0.00%	\$207
College Share Department Share	25% 75%	\$52 \$155
Dance	100.00%	\$155
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$155
Panama City Campus	0.22%	\$13,231
College Share Department Share	25% 75%	\$3,308 \$9,923
	13/0	, - ,

Tuesday, December 17, 2013 Page 4 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

%	TOTAL
	\$6,072,573

		\$6,072,573
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$9,923
VP Research	43.99%	\$2,671,405
College Share	25%	\$667,851
Department Share	75%	\$2,003,554
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	0.27%	\$5,344
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	1.86%	\$37,208
Beaches & Shores Resource Ctr	0.41%	\$8,304
Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc	0.10%	\$2,026
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	0.64%	\$12,867
Ctr for Adv Learn & Assmt	1.28%	\$25,741
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	8.65%	\$173,274
Ctr for Biomed & Toxic Rsch	0.02%	\$342
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	0.16%	\$3,127
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed	0.16%	\$3,153
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	2.36%	\$47,352
Ctr Info Mang & Educate Serv	0.81%	\$16,263
Edu Rsch Ctr for Child Dvlpmnt	0.02%	\$488
Employee Assistance Program	0.02%	\$368
FL Conflict Resolution Consort	0.65%	\$12,936
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	2.66%	\$53,357
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch	0.40%	\$8,106
FL Inst of Government	0.00%	\$52
FL Natural Areas Inventory	1.02%	\$20,422
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr	0.12%	\$2,392
Florida Climate Institute	0.00%	\$5
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	2.31%	\$46,275
Inst for Enrgy Syst Econ & Sus	0.18%	\$3,596
Inst of Sci & Public Affairs	0.49%	\$9,875
Learning Systems Institute	13.61%	\$272,610
		T = 1 = 7 = = 0

Tuesday, December 17, 2013 Page 5 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$6,072,573
Ofc of Technology Integration	0.04%	\$845
Public Safety	0.00%	\$6
Research	0.07%	\$1,382
Student Affairs	0.02%	\$355
Thagard Student Health Center	0.01%	\$114
Undergraduate Studies	0.02%	\$355
WFSU TV	0.06%	\$1,266
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$2,003,554

Tuesday, December 17, 2013 Page 6 of 6